RETAIL PRICE LIST
JULY 2024
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.

BPL/3J/8 Max. Reach : 200 mm
Safe Working Load : 15 Ton
8206 18% 13,607.00 1
JACKS
BOTTLE JACKS
Welded construction for leak-proof performance
50% safety overload factor
Forged Steel base for better stability
Comes with ‘Load Limiting Device’
JACK/BT/2W Capacity : 2 Ton
Lift Range : 175-339 mm
8425 18% 2,532.00 1
JACK/BT/4W Capacity : 4 Ton
Lift Range : 190-368 mm
8425 18% 3,002.00 1
JACK/BT/12W Capacity : 12 Ton
Lift Range : 230-465 mm
8425 18% 5,244.00 1
JACK/BT/20W Capacity : 20 Ton
Lift Range : 240-450 mm
8425 18% 7,406.00 1
JACK/BT/32W Capacity : 32 Ton
Lift Range : 260-420 mm
8425 18% 15,295.00 1
JACK/BT/50W Capacity : 50 Ton
Lift Range : 280-450 mm
8425 18% 22,030.00 1
FLOOR JACK
Heavy duty steel body with 2 piece steel handle

13 pcs Metric : 1.5 mm - 10 mm
12 pcs Imperial : 1/16" - 3/8"
8204 18% 1,181.00 10
ALN/HX-HX/7/GRZ 7 pcs Hex Key Set
Metric : 2.5 mm - 10 mm
8204 18% 813.00 10
ALN/TX-TX/8/GRZ 8 Pc Tamper Torx Key Set
T9 - T40
8204 18% 760.00 10
SPANNERS
REVERSIBLE RATCHETING COMBINATION SPANNERS
72 teeth with 5° action arc for smooth movement
Ratcheting ring feature for increased working speed, eliminating the need to remove
spanner after each turn
CSP/RRT/8/UG 8 mm 8204 18% 1,027.00 5
CSP/RRT/10/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 1,042.00 5
CSP/RRT/12/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 1,155.00 5
CSP/RRT/13/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 1,215.00 5
CSP/RRT/14/UG 14 mm 8204 18% 1,300.00 5
CSP/RRT/17/UG 17 mm 8204 18% 1,589.00 5
CSP/RRT/19/UG 19 mm 8204 18% 1,878.00 5
CSS/RRT/7ST/UG 7 pcs Spanners Set
Sizes: 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm
8204 18% 11,199.00 1
RING SPANNERS
Chrome Vanadium construction
Hardness : 42 - 48 HRC
RSP/SF/6-7/S 6 × 7 mm 8204 18% 120.00 10
RSP/SF/8-9/S 8 × 9 mm 8204 18% 130.00 10
RSP/SF/10-11/S 10 × 11 mm 8204 18% 149.00 10
RSP/SF/12-13/S 12 × 13 mm 8204 18% 168.00 10
RSP/SF/14-15/S 14 × 15 mm 8204 18% 208.00 10
RSP/SF/16-17/S 16 × 17 mm 8204 18% 268.00 10
RSP/SF/18-19/S 18 × 19 mm 8204 18% 318.00 10
RSP/SF/20-22/S 20 × 22 mm 8204 18% 405.00 10
RSP/SF/21-23/S 21 × 23 mm 8204 18% 466.00 10
RSP/SF/24-27/S 24 × 27 mm 8204 18% 562.00 10
RSP/SF/25-28/S 25 × 28 mm 8204 18% 645.00 10
RSP/SF/30-32/S 30 × 32 mm 8204 18% 865.00 10
RSS/SF/12/ST 12 pc Metric Set: 6 × 7, 8 × 9, 10 × 11, 12 × 13,
14 × 15, 16 × 17, 18 × 19, 20 × 22, 21 × 23, 24 × 27,
25 × 28, 30 × 32 mm
8204 18% 4,483.00 1
DIN
3113A
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS
Chrome Vanadium construction
Hardness : 44 - 48 HRC
DOSP/SF/6-7/S 6 × 7 mm 8204 18% 75.00 10
DOSP/SF/8-9/S 8 × 9 mm 8204 18% 82.00 10
DOSP/SF/10-11/S 10 × 11 mm 8204 18% 90.00 10
DOSP/SF/12-13/S 12 × 13 mm 8204 18% 107.00 10
DOSP/SF/14-15/S 14 × 15 mm 8204 18% 129.00 10
DOSP/SF/16-17/S 16 × 17 mm 8204 18% 198.00 10
DOSP/SF/18-19/S 18 × 19 mm 8204 18% 235.00 10
DOSP/SF/20-22/S 20 × 22 mm 8204 18% 243.00 10
DOSP/SF/21-23/S 21 × 23 mm 8204 18% 305.00 10
DOSP/SF/24-27/S 24 × 27 mm 8204 18% 370.00 10
DOSP/SF/25-28/S 25 × 28 mm 8204 18% 444.00 10
DOSP/SF/30-32/S 30 × 32 mm 8204 18% 539.00 10
DOSS/SF/12/ST 12 pc Metric Set: 6 × 7, 8 × 9, 10 × 11,
12 × 13, 14 × 15, 16 × 17, 18 × 19, 20 × 22,
21 × 23, 24 × 27, 25 × 28, 30 × 32 mm
8204 18% 2,944.00 1
PLIERS & CUTTERS

HANDYMAN'S HACKSAW
HF/15/BS Aluminium Die cast handle with tubular
frame
Adjustable for 10" & 12" blade
Complete with 12" (300 mm) chrome
alloy steel blade
8202 18% 593.00 12
HACKSAW FRAME PROFESSIONAL
HF/12/RB Black plated frame with red powder
coated handle
Complete with 12" (300 mm) chrome
alloy steel blade
8202 18% 633.00 10
VICES & CLAMPS
MECHANIC’S BENCH VICES - FIXED BASE
BV/F/75 Jaw width : 75 mm
Jaw opening : 100 mm
Net wt. : 5.5 Kg
8205 18% 4,048.00 4
BV/F/100 Jaw width : 100 mm
Jaw opening : 125 mm
Net wt. : 9.7 Kg
8205 18% 6,090.00 3
BV/F/125 Jaw width : 125 mm
Jaw opening : 150 mm
Net wt. : 14.7 Kg
8205 18% 8,268.00 2
BV/F/150 Jaw width : 150 mm
Jaw opening : 175 mm
Net wt. : 18.2 Kg
8205 18% 10,738.00 1
BV/F/200 Jaw width : 200 mm
Jaw opening : 200 mm
Net wt. : 30.40 Kg
8205 18% 17,013.00 1
SK2
20,000 PSI
1400 KGF/CM2
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
G CLAMPS GENERAL PURPOSE
GCL/13D/50 Capacity : 50 mm
Throat depth : 42 mm
Frame proof load : 363 Kg
8205 18% 536.00 20
GCL/13D/75 Capacity : 75 mm
Throat depth : 44 mm
Frame proof load : 455 Kg
8205 18% 684.00 20
GCL/13D/100 Capacity : 100 mm
Throat depth : 59 mm
Frame proof load : 545 Kg
8205 18% 847.00 20
GCL/13D/150 Capacity : 150 mm
Throat depth : 75 mm
Frame proof load : 635 Kg
8205 18% 1,087.00 15
GCL/13D/200 Capacity : 200 mm
Throat depth : 80 mm
Frame proof load : 775 Kg
8205 18% 1,543.00 8
GCL/13D/250 Capacity : 250 mm
Throat depth : 90 mm
Frame proof load : 1000 Kg
8205 18% 2,398.00 8
GCL/13D/300 Capacity : 300 mm
Throat depth : 100 mm
Frame proof load : 1135 Kg
8205 18% 3,022.00 8
SOCKETS & ACCESSORIES
HAND SOCKETS
Chrome Vanadium construction with rust-proof and scratch-proof Ultra Premium finish
'Super Grip' profile: For firm grip with enhanced engagement and transmission of higher torque
Knurled band for non-slip grip
1/4" HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/1-4/4/UG 4 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/4.5/UG 4.5 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/5/UG 5 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/5.5/UG 5.5 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/6/UG 6 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/7/UG 7 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/8/UG 8 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/9/UG 9 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/10/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/11/UG 11 mm 8204 18% 62.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/12/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 69.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/13/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 72.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/14/UG 14 mm 8204 18% 89.00 10
1/4" HEX SOCKETS - DEEP
SKT/H/1-4/5D/UG 5 mm 8204 18% 118.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/6D/UG 6 mm 8204 18% 118.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/7D/UG 7 mm 8204 18% 118.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/8D/UG 8 mm 8204 18% 118.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/9D/UG 9 mm 8204 18% 118.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/10D/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 138.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/11D/UG 11 mm 8204 18% 159.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/12D/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 174.00 10
SKT/H/1-4/13D/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 172.00 10
1/4" POZI BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PZ1/UG PZ1 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/PZ2/UG PZ2 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/PZ3/UG PZ3 8204 18% 111.00 10
38-55 HRC SUPER GRIP
DIN
3120
ISO
3315
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
1/4" HEX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/H3/UG H3 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/H4/UG H4 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/H5/UG H5 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/H6/UG H6 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/H7/UG H7 8204 18% 119.00 10
SKT/1-4/H8/UG H8 8204 18% 119.00 10
SKT/1-4/H10/UG H10 8204 18% 142.00 10
1/4" TORX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/T8/UG T8 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T10/UG T10 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T15/UG T15 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T20/UG T20 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T25/UG T25 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T27/UG T27 8204 18% 122.00 10
SKT/1-4/T30/UG T30 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/T40/UG T40 8204 18% 111.00 10
1/4" SLOTTED BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/S4/UG 4 mm 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/S5.5/UG 5.5 mm 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/S7/UG 7 mm 8204 18% 111.00 10
1/4" PHILLIPS BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PH1/UG PH1 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/PH2/UG PH2 8204 18% 111.00 10
SKT/1-4/PH3/UG PH3 8204 18% 111.00 10
3/8" HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-8/6/UG 6 mm 8204 18% 74.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/7/UG 7 mm 8204 18% 72.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/8/UG 8 mm 8204 18% 72.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/9/UG 9 mm 8204 18% 72.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/10/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 72.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/11/UG 11 mm 8204 18% 72.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/12/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 83.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/13/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 87.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/14/UG 14 mm 8204 18% 97.00 15
SKT/H/3-8/15/UG 15 mm 8204 18% 103.00 12
SKT/H/3-8/16/UG 16 mm 8204 18% 103.00 12
SKT/H/3-8/17/UG 17 mm 8204 18% 114.00 10
SKT/H/3-8/18/UG 18 mm 8204 18% 137.00 10
SKT/H/3-8/19/UG 19 mm 8204 18% 137.00 10
SKT/H/3-8/20/UG 20 mm 8204 18% 143.00 8
SKT/H/3-8/21/UG 21 mm 8204 18% 143.00 8
SKT/H/3-8/22/UG 22 mm 8204 18% 157.00 6
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
1/2" HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/1-2/8/UG 8 mm 8204 18% 110.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/9/UG 9 mm 8204 18% 108.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/10/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 108.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/11/UG 11 mm 8204 18% 108.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/12/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 114.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/13/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 114.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/14/UG 14 mm 8204 18% 114.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/15/UG 15 mm 8204 18% 114.00 12
SKT/H/1-2/16/UG 16 mm 8204 18% 114.00 12
SKT/H/1-2/17/UG 17 mm 8204 18% 122.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/18/UG 18 mm 8204 18% 124.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/19/UG 19 mm 8204 18% 124.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/20/UG 20 mm 8204 18% 153.00 8
SKT/H/1-2/21/UG 21 mm 8204 18% 153.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/22/UG 22 mm 8204 18% 172.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/23/UG 23 mm 8204 18% 176.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/24/UG 24 mm 8204 18% 182.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/25/UG 25 mm 8204 18% 221.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/26/UG 26 mm 8204 18% 239.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/27/UG 27 mm 8204 18% 246.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/28/UG 28 mm 8204 18% 287.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/29/UG 29 mm 8204 18% 289.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/30/UG 30 mm 8204 18% 299.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/32/UG 32 mm 8204 18% 323.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/33/UG 33 mm 8204 18% 582.00 2
SKT/H/1-2/36/UG 36 mm 8204 18% 900.00 2
1/2" HEX SOCKETS - DEEP
SKT/H/1-2/10D/UG 10 mm 8204 18% 263.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/11D/UG 11 mm 8204 18% 263.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/12D/UG 12 mm 8204 18% 263.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/13D/UG 13 mm 8204 18% 263.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/14D/UG 14 mm 8204 18% 263.00 15
SKT/H/1-2/15D/UG 15 mm 8204 18% 272.00 12
SKT/H/1-2/16D/UG 16 mm 8204 18% 272.00 12
SKT/H/1-2/17D/UG 17 mm 8204 18% 272.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/18D/UG 18 mm 8204 18% 292.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/19D/UG 19 mm 8204 18% 292.00 10
SKT/H/1-2/20D/UG 20 mm 8204 18% 309.00 8
SKT/H/1-2/21D/UG 21 mm 8204 18% 309.00 8
SKT/H/1-2/22D/UG 22 mm 8204 18% 352.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/23D/UG 23 mm 8204 18% 445.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/24D/UG 24 mm 8204 18% 383.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/26D/UG 26 mm 8204 18% 618.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/27D/UG 27 mm 8204 18% 490.00 6
SKT/H/1-2/28D/UG 28 mm 8204 18% 711.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/29D/UG 29 mm 8204 18% 718.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/30D/UG 30 mm 8204 18% 617.00 4
SKT/H/1-2/32D/UG 32 mm 8204 18% 662.00 4
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
SOCKET MERCHANDISER
SKT/H/1-2/UG/ST50 49 Hex Sockets in sizes:
7 pcs - 10 mm
7 pcs - 13 mm
7 pcs - 17 mm
6 pcs - 19 mm
5 pcs - 22 mm
5 pcs - 24 mm
4 pcs - 27 mm
4 pcs - 30 mm
4 pcs - 32 mm
1 Metal Merchandiser Stand
8204 18% 13,062.00 1
3/4" HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-4/22/MT 22 mm 8204 18% 537.00 6
SKT/H/3-4/24/MT 24 mm 8204 18% 537.00 6
SKT/H/3-4/27/MT 27 mm 8204 18% 557.00 6
SKT/H/3-4/28/MT 28 mm 8204 18% 622.00 6
SKT/H/3-4/30/MT 30 mm 8204 18% 634.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/32/MT 32 mm 8204 18% 716.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/36/MT 36 mm 8204 18% 977.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/38/MT 38 mm 8204 18% 1,035.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/41/MT 41 mm 8204 18% 1,136.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/46/MT 46 mm 8204 18% 1,476.00 4
SKT/H/3-4/50/MT 50 mm 8204 18% 1,444.00 2
1" HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/0-1/36/MT 36 mm 8204 18% 1,519.00 4
SKT/H/0-1/41/MT 41 mm 8204 18% 1,663.00 4
SKT/H/0-1/46/MT 46 mm 8204 18% 1,966.00 4
SKT/H/0-1/50/MT 50 mm 8204 18% 2,241.00 2
SKT/H/0-1/55/MT 55 mm 8204 18% 2,820.00 2
SKT/H/0-1/60/MT 60 mm 8204 18% 3,037.00 2
SKT/H/0-1/65/MT 65 mm 8204 18% 3,578.00 1
SKT/H/0-1/70/MT 70 mm 8204 18% 5,350.00 1
SKT/H/0-1/75/MT 75 mm 8204 18% 5,474.00 1
SKT/H/0-1/80/MT 80 mm 8204 18% 5,642.00 1
SOCKET ACCESSORIES
SLIDING T BARS
SLTB/1-4/UG 1/4" Drive, Length: 4-1/2" (115 mm) 8204 18% 233.00 10
SLTB/3-8/UG 3/8" Drive, Length: 6-1/2" (165 mm) 8204 18% 459.00 10

UVJ/3-8/UG 3/8" Drive 8204 18% 411.00 5
UVJ/1-2/UG 1/2" Drive 8204 18% 578.00 5
UVJ/3-4/UG 3/4" Drive 8204 18% 2,924.00 5
SPEEDER HANDLE
SPDH/1-2/UG 1/2" Drive 8204 18% 1,519.00 5
ADAPTORS
SADP/1-4F/3-8M/UG 1/4" (F) to 3/8" (M) 8204 18% 102.00 5
SADP/3-8F/1-4M/UG 3/8" (F)  to 1/4" (M) 8204 18% 116.00 5
SADP/3-8F/1-2M/UG 3/8" (F)  to 1/2" (M) 8204 18% 176.00 5
SADP/1-2F/3-8M/UG 1/2" (F)  to 3/8" (M) 8204 18% 202.00 5
SADP/1-2F/3-4M/UG 1/2" (F)  to 3/4" (M) 8204 18% 407.00 5
SADP/3-4F/1-2M/UG 3/4" (F) to 1/2" (M) 8204 18% 477.00 5
SADP/3-4F/0-1M/UG 3/4" (F) to 1" (M) 8204 18% 1,258.00 2
SADP/0-1F/3-4M/UG 1" (F) to 3/4" (M) 8204 18% 1,550.00 2
1/2" HEX SPARK PLUG SOCKETS
SKT/1-2/SP/16/UG 16 mm 8204 18% 223.00 5
SKT/1-2/SP/21/UG 21 mm 8204 18% 285.00 5
L HANDLE
LDH/1-2/UG 1/2" Drive, Length: 5" (125 mm) 8204 18% 672.00 5
SPINNER HANDLE
DRSH/1-4/UG 1/4" Drive 8205 18% 328.00 10

8204 18% 2,220.00 5
1/2" HEX BIT SOCKET SET - 8 PCS
KIT/BIT-SKT/H/1-2/8/UG Constituents
8 pcs : Hex Bit Sockets: 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12,
14, 17 mm
8204 18% 2,532.00 5
1/2" TORX BIT SOCKET SET - 9 PCS
KIT/BIT-SKT/TX/1-2/9/UG Constituents
9 pcs : Torx Bit Sockets: T20, T25, T27,
T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60
8204 18% 2,211.00 5
IMPACT SOCKETS - HEX
Chrome Molybdenum Construction
Pin hole facilitates use with impact tools with pin & ring retaining mechanism
1/2" HEX IMPACT SOCKETS
ISKT/H/1-2/10 10 mm 8204 18% 171.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/11 11 mm 8204 18% 171.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/12 12 mm 8204 18% 171.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/13 13 mm 8204 18% 171.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/14 14 mm 8204 18% 171.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/15 15 mm 8204 18% 176.00 12
ISKT/H/1-2/16 16 mm 8204 18% 176.00 12
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
ISKT/H/1-2/17 17 mm 8204 18% 176.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/18 18 mm 8204 18% 219.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/19 19 mm 8204 18% 219.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/21 21 mm 8204 18% 247.00 8
ISKT/H/1-2/24 24 mm 8204 18% 281.00 6
ISKT/H/1-2/27 27 mm 8204 18% 418.00 6
1/2" HEX IMPACT SOCKETS - DEEP
ISKT/H/1-2/14D 14 mm 8204 18% 311.00 15
ISKT/H/1-2/17D 17 mm 8204 18% 381.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/18D 18 mm 8204 18% 381.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/19D 19 mm 8204 18% 381.00 10
ISKT/H/1-2/20D 20 mm 8204 18% 381.00 8
ISKT/H/1-2/21D 21 mm 8204 18% 381.00 8
ISKT/H/1-2/23D 23 mm 8204 18% 431.00 6
ISKT/H/1-2/24D 24 mm 8204 18% 473.00 6
3/4" HEX IMPACT SOCKETS
ISKT/H/3-4/17 17 mm 8204 18% 754.00 10
ISKT/H/3-4/19 19 mm 8204 18% 754.00 8
ISKT/H/3-4/21 21 mm 8204 18% 754.00 6
ISKT/H/3-4/22 22 mm 8204 18% 754.00 6
ISKT/H/3-4/24 24 mm 8204 18% 754.00 6
ISKT/H/3-4/27 27 mm 8204 18% 754.00 6
ISKT/H/3-4/28 28 mm 8204 18% 908.00 6
ISKT/H/3-4/29 29 mm 8204 18% 840.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/30 30 mm 8204 18% 854.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/33 33 mm 8204 18% 928.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/35 35 mm 8204 18% 928.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/36 36 mm 8204 18% 955.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/38 38 mm 8204 18% 955.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/41 41 mm 8204 18% 981.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/46 46 mm 8204 18% 1,136.00 2
3/4" HEX IMPACT SOCKETS - DEEP
ISKT/H/3-4/24D 24 mm 8204 18% 999.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/27D 27 mm 8204 18% 1,038.00 4
ISKT/H/3-4/28D 28 mm 8204 18% 1,038.00 4
1" HEX IMPACT SOCKETS
ISKT/H/0-1/19 19 mm 8204 18% 1,249.00 8
ISKT/H/0-1/22 22 mm 8204 18% 1,249.00 6
ISKT/H/0-1/24 24 mm 8204 18% 1,268.00 6
ISKT/H/0-1/26 26 mm 8204 18% 1,332.00 6
ISKT/H/0-1/27 27 mm 8204 18% 1,332.00 6
ISKT/H/0-1/29 29 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/30 30 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
ISKT/H/0-1/32 32 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/33 33 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/35 35 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/36 36 mm 8204 18% 1,467.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/38 38 mm 8204 18% 1,602.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/41 41 mm 8204 18% 1,720.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/46 46 mm 8204 18% 2,292.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/50 50 mm 8204 18% 2,606.00 2
ISKT/H/0-1/55 55 mm 8204 18% 3,333.00 2
ISKT/H/0-1/60 60 mm 8204 18% 4,267.00 1
ISKT/H/0-1/65 65 mm 8204 18% 4,667.00 1
1" HEX IMPACT SOCKET - DEEP
ISKT/H/0-1/27D 27 mm 8204 18% 1,753.00 4
ISKT/H/0-1/30D 30 mm 8204 18% 1,753.00 2
ISKT/H/0-1/32D 32 mm 8204 18% 1,753.00 2
ISKT/H/0-1/33D 33 mm 8204 18% 1,753.00 2
LED WORKLIGHTS
WORK LIGHTS
7W LED WATERPROOF SPOTLIGHT
7W LED handheld spotlight with 400m distance

High pressure portable foot operated pump
FOP/10A Pressure : 8,700 PSI
Delivers : Upto 2 gm/stroke
Bucket Capacity : 10 Kg
8413 5% 11,733.00 1
CAT NR. DESCRIPTION / SIZE HSN CODE GST
RATE
 MRP
(`)
MOQ.
BUCKET GREASE PUMPS
Variable Handle Setting : pump can be set for high volume or high pressure dispensing
VGP/3A/RF Without wheels, Capacity 3 kg 8413 5% 6,290.00 1
VGP/6A Without wheels, Capacity 6 kg 8413 5% 6,349.00 1
VGP/10A Without wheels, Capacity 10 kg 8413 5% 7,135.00 1
VGP/6 With wheels, Capacity 6 kg 8413 5% 7,009.00 1
VGP/10 With wheels, Capacity 10 kg 8413 5% 8,159.00 1
VGP/15 With wheels, Capacity 15 kg 8413 5% 9,048.00 1
VGP/20 With wheels, Capacity 20 kg 8413 5% 10,734.00 1
ZSA/HOS/VGP10A 2m x 1/4" ID Spare Hose 8413 5% 2,098.00 20
KIT/05/VGP Repair Kit 8413 5% 395.00 100
BUCKET GREASE PUMPS WITH QUICK CONNECT COUPLER
Variable Handle Setting : pump can be set for high volume or high pressure dispensing